o 20. Do you agree with the new proposed overprovision localities and t...

o Fairly effectively

o Very effectively
o Only a little
Not at all

Answers Count Percentage
Fairly effectively 1 50%
Very effectively 0 0%
Only a little 0 0%
Not at all 0 0%

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

o 21. What impact do you think the current Assessment of Overprovision has had on the existing...

There are no answers to this question yet.

o 22. Do you think the Licensing Board should take into account the...
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o Yes

o No
Answers Count Percentage
Yes 1 50%
No 0 0%

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

o 23. Are there any other matters you think that the Licensing Board should take into account whe...

There are no answers to this question yet.

o 24. Do you agree with the Licensing Board's approach to capturing...

o Agree
o Strongly agree
o Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://survey123.arcgis.com/surveys/f97ac20acb454dbda9553f06cab20d6e/analyze?position=0._20_do_you_agree_with_the_new_p 10/12



9/24/23,9:56 PM Consultation on Statement of Licensing Policy 2023 - Elected Members

Answers Count Percentage
Agree 1 50%

Strongly agree 0 0%

Disagree 0 0%

Strongly disagree 0 0%

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1

o 25. Do you have any comments on this aspect?

There are no answers to this question yet.

o 26. Do you agree with the Licensing Board's approach to overprovisio...

o Agree

o Strongly agree

o Disagree
Strongly disagree
Answers Count Percentage
Agree 1 50%
Strongly agree 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly disagree 0 0%

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1
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o 27. Do you have any comments on this aspect?

There are no answers to this question yet.

o 28. Do you have any other comments about overprovision?

There are no answers to this question yet.
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